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2000 Ninja“ ZX"-11
PARTS LIST
Stand(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT,SIDE STAND (Ref # 92003)
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
SPRING,SIDE STAND (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,CENTER STAND (Ref # 92144)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X25 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,CENTER STAND,10MM (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,6MM (Ref # 92150B)
BRACKET-STAND,SIDE,P.C.GRAY (Ref # 32043)
BRACKET-STAND,SIDE,C.GRAY (Ref # 32043A)
STAND-CENTER,C.GRAY (Ref # 34011)
STAND-CENTER,BLACK (Ref # 34011A)
STAND-SIDE,P.C.GRAY (Ref # 34024)
STAND-SIDE,C.GRAY (Ref # 34024A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92003-079
92015-1188
92081-1676
92144-1334
92150-1065
92150-1112
92150-1113
32043-1344-CQ
32043-1344-EZ
34011-1159-EZ
34011-1159-10
34024-1249-CQ
34024-1249-EZ
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