

2000 Ninja® ZX™-11

PARTS LIST

Stand(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,SIDE STAND (Ref # 92003)	92003-079	1
NUT,LOCK,10MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1188	3
SPRING,SIDE STAND (Ref # 92081)	92081-1676	1
SPRING,CENTER STAND (Ref # 92144)	92144-1334	2
BOLT,FLANGED,10X25 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1065	2
BOLT,CENTER STAND,10MM (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1112	2
BOLT,6MM (Ref # 92150B)	92150-1113	2
BRACKET-STAND,SIDE,P.C.GRAY (Ref # 32043)	32043-1344-CQ	1
BRACKET-STAND,SIDE,C.GRAY (Ref # 32043A)	32043-1344-EZ	1
STAND-CENTER,C.GRAY (Ref # 34011)	34011-1159-EZ	1
STAND-CENTER,BLACK (Ref # 34011A)	34011-1159-10	1
STAND-SIDE,P.C.GRAY (Ref # 34024)	34024-1249-CQ	1
STAND-SIDE,C.GRAY (Ref # 34024A)	34024-1249-EZ	1